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trať posádka

jky 2- Čas jízdy: 09:30
1.- 3. ->F1

R1  1jízda:   5závod:

 1 OŠČÁDALOVÁ A., VOLNÁ L.VK  PŘEROV  4

 2 WEISSOVÁ L., HERANOVÁ L.ČVK PRAHA  7

 3 POLÁŠKOVÁ G., ŠAROVÁ S.JISKRA OTROKOVICE  2

 4 PÁLKOVÁ K., ANTOŠOVÁ B.LS BRNO  3

trať posádka

jky 2- Čas jízdy: 09:35
1.- 3. ->F1

R2  2jízda:   5závod:

 1 SMOLOVÁ K., KOLÁŘOVÁ V.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN  1

 2 VESELÁ K., NIKODÉMOVÁ D.VK SMÍCHOV  5

 3 KOŠNÁŘOVÁ T., HRADECKÁ I.VK LYSÁ N.L.  8

 4 MEUEROVÁ S., KUPKOVÁ J.VK BLESK  6

trať posádka

dky 1x Čas jízdy: 09:40
1.- 3. ->F1

R1  3jízda:   7závod:

 1 HLAVINKOVÁ M.SVK  BŘECLAV  7

 2 ŽABOVÁ A.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN  1

 3 KOBEROVÁ K.KV KONDOR BRANDÝS  2

 4 VALSOVÁ Z.KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK  3

 5 LORENCOVÁ S.JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ  4

 6 KÁROVÁ M.LS BRNO 10

trať posádka

dky 1x Čas jízdy: 09:45
1.- 3. ->F1

R2  4jízda:   7závod:

 1 MISTROVÁ L.LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN  5

 2 POSPÍŠILOVÁ L.TJ NERATOVICE 11

 3 TOŠEROVÁ I.VK VAJGAR  J.HRADEC 12

 4 VÍTKOVÁ D.SLAVOJ  LITOM ĚŘICE  9

 5 ŠOUKALOVÁ T.VK LYSÁ N.L.  6

trať posádka

msen 2x Čas jízdy: 09:50
1.- 3. ->F1

R1  5jízda:   9závod:

 1 BRÁZDA J., JELÍNEK M.VK HODONÍN  4

 2 VRÁNEK P., VRÁNEK P.KVS ŠTĚTÍ  5

 3 VACOVSKÝ L., KUČERA F.ČVK PRAHA  7

 4 ODEHNAL M., KOLÁŘ J.LS BRNO  6

 5 PAROULEK J., ŘIMÁK V.DUKLA  PRAHA  9

trať posádka

msen 2x Čas jízdy: 09:55
1.- 3. ->F1

R2  6jízda:   9závod:

 1 SUSKÝ A., AKAI J.SVK  BŘECLAV  1

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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 2 ZITTA V., KUČERA D.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  2

 3 FOUS V., CEMPÍREK F.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN  8

 4 VÁVRA J., PAVLOVSKÝ L.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  3

 5 PAVLÍK M., ROTEK M.KV KONDOR BRANDÝS 10

trať posádka

jři 4x- Čas jízdy: 10:10
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R1  7jízda:  13závod:

 1 VLČEK S., KRÁL D. , VALSA V. , KLÍMA F.PARD+TŘEB+MĚLN  3

 2 HUDÁČ J., VURBS R. , KOHOUT T. , ŠAMS O.ÚSTÍ+JHRD+LOUN  8

 3 KOLÁŘ A., RYBÍN J. , HOLLAS O. , HODRMENT M.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  5

 4 SVOBODA T., ŠEVČÍK J. , OMELKA M. , VODINSKÝ J.JISKRA OTROKOVICE  6

trať posádka

jři 4x- Čas jízdy: 10:15
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R2  8jízda:  13závod:

 1 ČÁP J., BABČAN V. , BERÁNEK J. , SOUKAL M.VK SMÍCHOV  7

 2 BEREZOVSKIY A., MACKE J. , PETR O. , KAUCKÝ L.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  1

 3 HAVLÍČEK Š., HRSTKA J. , JANÁK Š. , VOHRABAL T.NYMB+LSBR  4

trať posádka

dci 1x Čas jízdy: 10:20
1.- 2. ->F1

R1  9jízda:  14závod:

 1 CVACH J.TJ NERATOVICE  1

 2 ADAM V.VK BLESK 15

 3 VRÁTIL L.VK LYSÁ N.L. 18

 4 INGER J.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN 10

 5 HEJNA J.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  2

 6 HELLEBRAND J.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  9

trať posádka

dci 1x Čas jízdy: 10:25
1.- 2. ->F1

R2 10jízda:  14závod:

 1 VALACH M.ČVK PARDUBICE 12

 2 KOLÁŘ R.JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ 13

 3 ŠIMONÍK M.VK MORÁVIA  3

 4 HAMERSKÝ O.SLAVOJ  LITOM ĚŘICE  8

 5 VONDRÁČEK J.LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 11

 6 CINCIBUCH J.LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN 14

trať posádka

dci 1x Čas jízdy: 10:30
1.- 2. ->F1

R3 11jízda:  14závod:

 1 ZAPLETAL L.LS BRNO  7

 2 HÚSEK R.JISKRA OTROKOVICE  4

 3 KOSÍK O.VK  PŘEROV  6

 4 KAUPA J.ČVK PRAHA 17

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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 5 KOUŘIL K.SVK  BŘECLAV 19

 6 REŽŇÁK M.VK HODONÍN  5

trať posádka

dci 8+ Čas jízdy: 10:40
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 12jízda:  15závod:

 1 SKALÁK V., NEJEDLO V. , OVEČKA T. , MAŤHA F.VK SMÍCHOV  4

ZASTÁVKA D. , JEŘÁBEK J. , VRÁNA M. , VČELÁK O. , ČERMÁK M.(Kor)

 2 SEDLÁČEK M., SVÍTIL V. , KVAPIL P. , GAŠPAREC R.ČVKB+OLOM  5

SVOBODA O. , KINDLER J. , KUCHAŘ J. , KLUKA M. , SÁZAVSKÝ M.(Kor)

 3 MELENA M., VAJNER M. , PAVLŮ V. , ZAJÍČEK M.DUKL+SLAV+JHRD  2

FRIEDL D. , ZOULA M. , RYKL V. , PEREVOŠČIKOV M. , ŠUMA M.(Kor)

 4 BENEŠ F., MACHAČ I. , MĚKOTA F. , VIČÍK F.BLES+ČVKP  1

POLOCH D. , TIKAL M. , JAKOUBEK D. , SELUCKÝ M. , MANDYS M.(Kor)

 5 PROŠEK T., ŠTĚPÁN J. , RŮŽIČKA V. , VOLF V.LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN  8

BUREŠ J. , JANOVSKÝ P. , VONDRUS M. , BRŮŽEK T. , DVOŘÁK T.(Kor)

trať posádka

dci 8+ Čas jízdy: 10:45
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 13jízda:  15závod:

 1 NÁPRAVNÍK J., TISLICKÝ J. , BLABOLIL J. , KONVALINA M.NERA+MĚLN  9

PAZDERA T. , VESELKA P. , REJLEK D. , JANDOUREK V. , MYŠKA V.(Kor)

 2 HORÁČEK J., TŘEČEK J. , DOUBEK T. , ŠVÍK D.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  7

ŠILHAVÝ D. , ŠVEC O. , ZAVŘEL M. , NEUMAN M. , KUČERA J.(Kor)

 3 KOŠKA B., JECH M. , HAUK M. , CHLUPÁČ T. ,PARD+BŘEC  3

HALADY D. , RAMPULA R. , RAMPULA P. , HELEŠIC L. , LANDSMANN

 4 BITALA M., KONEČNÝ J. , KOPECKÝ J. , CHVÁLOVSKÝ D.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  6

SILAŠTÍK P. , ŠAMS D. , MARTYKÁN A. , ZÁBRODSKÝ L. , LANK K.(Kor)

trať posádka

dky 2x Čas jízdy: 10:50
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 14jízda:  16závod:

 1 HLAVINKOVÁ M., NEDĚLOVÁ M.SVK  BŘECLAV  6

 2 KOBEROVÁ K., GLAUSCHOVÁ T.KV KONDOR BRANDÝS  7

 3 OLIVÍKOVÁ E., PROCHÁZKOVÁ A.VK  PŘEROV  5

 4 LEPŠOVÁ A., LORENCOVÁ S.JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ  1

 5 KÁROVÁ M., ŽABOVÁ A.LSBR+DĚČN  8

trať posádka

dky 2x Čas jízdy: 10:55
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 15jízda:  16závod:

 1 MISTROVÁ L., PLECITÁ L.LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN  2

 2 ŠOUKALOVÁ T., VALSOVÁ Z.MĚLN+LYSÁ  3

 3 NEUHORTOVÁ K., TOŠEROVÁ I.VK VAJGAR  J.HRADEC  9

 4 PAVELKOVÁ J., SVOBODOVÁ M.JISKRA OTROKOVICE  4

trať posádka

dci 2x Čas jízdy: 11:25
1.- 2. ->F1

R1 16jízda:  22závod:

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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 1 VRÁTIL L., INGER J.LYSÁ+DĚČN  4

 2 NEBL P., GAJDŮŠEK M.VK  PŘEROV 10

 3 VEIGL M., TISLICKÝ J.KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK  1

 4 SVÍZELA M., SOLAŘ J.JISKRA OTROKOVICE  3

 5 VAJNER M., PAVLŮ V.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  8

trať posádka

dci 2x Čas jízdy: 11:30
1.- 2. ->F1

R2 17jízda:  22závod:

 1 HOLÝ D., TKÁČ J.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L. 12

 2 RAMPULA P., HELEŠIC L.SVK  BŘECLAV  2

 3 NĚMEC J., MALINA J.ČVK PRAHA  5

 4 ŠIMONÍK M., HELLEBRAND J.BOHM+UHHR 11

trať posádka

dci 2x Čas jízdy: 11:35
1.- 2. ->F1

R3 18jízda:  22závod:

 1 KONVALINA M., NÁPRAVNÍK J.TJ NERATOVICE  7

 2 PEREVOŠČIKOV M., RYKL V.VK VAJGAR  J.HRADEC 13

 3 BRŮŽEK T., VONDRUS M.LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN  6

 4 ŠEVČÍK J., ADÁMEK T.VK SMÍCHOV  9

trať posádka

dci 4- Čas jízdy: 11:40
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 19jízda:  23závod:

 1 SKALÁK V., ZASTÁVKA D. , POTŮČEK J. , VČELÁK O.VK SMÍCHOV  9

 2 SEDLÁČEK M., KINDLER J. , SVOBODA O. , SVÍTIL V.ČVK BRNO  4

 3 ŠVEC O., ŠILHAVÝ D. , ZAVŘEL M. , NEUMAN M.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  1

 4 TRHLÍK J., KOSÍK O. , HÚSEK R. , KVAPIL P.PŘER+OLOM+OTRO  2

 5 FRIEDL D., ZOULA M. , ZAJÍČEK M. , MELENA M.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  8

trať posádka

dci 4- Čas jízdy: 11:45
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 20jízda:  23závod:

 1 HALADY D., KOUŘIL K. , KOŠŤÁL L. , RAMPULA R.SVK  BŘECLAV  5

 2 BENEŠ F., MĚKOTA F. , MACHAČ I. , POLOCH D.BLES+ČVKP  6

 3 MARTYKÁN A., ŠAMS D. , SILAŠTÍK P. , CHVÁLOVSKÝ D.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  7

 4 PAZDERA T., JANDOUREK V. , REJLEK D. , VESELKA P.TJ NERATOVICE  3

trať posádka

msen 2- Čas jízdy: 11:50
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R1 21jízda:  24závod:

 1 CHALUPA D., VOKŘÁL L.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  7

 2 KEDAJ J., BARANIVSKÝ D.VK SMÍCHOV  1

 3 HÁJEK J., LORENC M.DUKLA  PRAHA  6

 4 BENEŠ O., NOVÁK J.LS BRNO  5

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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trať posádka

msen 2- Čas jízdy: 11:55
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R2 22jízda:  24závod:

 1 BRODNÍČEK J., MIKA M.ČVK PRAHA  3

 2 GÖPFERT E., DRÁPAL B.ČVK BRNO  4

 3 VÁVRA J., PILNÍK T.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  2

trať posádka

msen 4x- Čas jízdy: 12:00
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R1 23jízda:  25závod:

 1 HLAVAČKA O., SUSKÝ A. , BRÁZDA J. , HUBÁČEK S.HODN+ČVKB+BŘEC  6

 2 ONDROUŠEK A., DLOUHÝ J. , MLNAŘÍK M. , PAVLOVSKÝ L.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  2

 3 PŘÍHODA M., ZETEK M. , GWOZDIAK R. , KUBRYCHT L.ČVK PARDUBICE  4

 4 VONDRÁK T., HUMPOLÍČEK M. , PAROULEK J. , ŘIMÁK V.DUKLA  PRAHA  1

trať posádka

msen 4x- Čas jízdy: 12:05
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R2 24jízda:  25závod:

 1 VANDAS D., HINTNAUS J. , MACHÁČEK M. , BARTOŇ V.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  5

 2 VANĚK J., PSOTKA P. , LŮŽEK O. , MAŘÍK A.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  7

 3 VRTIŠKA T., BEJBL J. , RYCH J. , ŠTENCL J.KV KONDOR BRANDÝS  3

trať posádka

jři 1x Čas jízdy: 12:10
1.- 2. ->F1

R1 25jízda:  26závod:

 1 SLAVÍČEK L.ČVK BRNO  5

 2 KRÁL D.ČVK PARDUBICE 14

 3 KOHOUT T.VK VAJGAR  J.HRADEC  1

 4 VOHRABAL T.LS BRNO  3

 5 KLIMOVIČ V.VK BLESK  2

 6 KLÍMA F.JISKRA  TŘEBOŇ  7

trať posádka

jři 1x Čas jízdy: 12:15
1.- 2. ->F1

R2 26jízda:  26závod:

 1 VALSA V.KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK  9

 2 ŠAMS O.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  8

 3 NĚMEČEK L.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN 12

 4 JANDOUREK A.TJ NERATOVICE 10

 5 JANÁK Š.LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 16

 6 ČÁP J.VK SMÍCHOV  6

trať posádka

jři 1x Čas jízdy: 12:20
1.- 2. ->F1

R3 27jízda:  26závod:

 1 BUREŠ L.SLAVOJ  LITOM ĚŘICE 13

 2 VURBS R.VK  OHŘE  LOUNY 15

 3 BEREZOVSKIY A.BOHEMIANS PRAHA 17

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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 4 RYŠAVÝ J.VK LYSÁ N.L.  4

 5 HOŠA O.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA 11

trať posádka

jky 2x Čas jízdy: 12:25
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R1 28jízda:  28závod:

 1 ŽABOVÁ L., SMOLOVÁ K.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN  2

 2 ČECHOVÁ T., BAUDYŠOVÁ K.VK BLESK  3

 3 RIJSDAMOVÁ L., SVOBODOVÁ P.ČVK BRNO  1

 4 VAŘEKOVÁ A., NĚMEČKOVÁ V.VK  PŘEROV  7

trať posádka

jky 2x Čas jízdy: 12:30
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R2 29jízda:  28závod:

 1 KOŠNÁŘOVÁ T., HRADECKÁ I.VK LYSÁ N.L.  5

 2 NETÍKOVÁ A., SRNKOVÁ A.PARD+ÚSTÍ  4

 3 BUZRLOVÁ A., KONOPOVÁ T.BŘEC+HODN  8

trať posádka

dky 2- Čas jízdy: 12:35
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R1 30jízda:  30závod:

 1 NEDĚLOVÁ M., HLAVINKOVÁ M.SVK  BŘECLAV  6

 2 DOHNALOVÁ T., PRCHALOVÁ K.VK OLOMOUC  3

 3 OLIVÍKOVÁ E., PROCHÁZKOVÁ A.VK  PŘEROV  8

 4 MALÁ K., JIRÁSKOVÁ M.VK SMÍCHOV  2

trať posádka

dky 2- Čas jízdy: 12:40
1.- 3.  RA -> F1, 1.-2. RB->F1 + 6. na čas

R2 31jízda:  30závod:

 1 MALÍKOVÁ N., ŠOSVALDOVÁ S.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  4

 2 LAMBERTOVÁ M., HAMEROVÁ M.VK LYSÁ N.L.  5

 3 PAVELKOVÁ J., SVOBODOVÁ M.JISKRA OTROKOVICE  7

trať posádka

žsen 1x Čas jízdy: 12:45
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 32jízda:  32závod:

 1 BRÁZDOVÁ V.VK HODONÍN  5

 2 FLEISSNEROVÁ K.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  8

 3 PŘÍHODOVÁ K.ČVK PARDUBICE  6

 4 NENTVICHOVÁ R.ČVK PRAHA  3

trať posádka

žsen 1x Čas jízdy: 12:50
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 33jízda:  32závod:

 1 JURČOVÁ M.LS BRNO  1

 2 ZOUBKOVÁ P.VK LYSÁ N.L.  4

 3 PAVLOVSKÁ L.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  7

 4 JEŽKOVÁ B.SLAVOJ  LITOM ĚŘICE  2

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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trať posádka

jři 2x Čas jízdy: 13:00
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 34jízda:  34závod:

 1 RYBÍN J., HOLLAS O.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  8

 2 VLČEK S., KRÁL D.ČVK PARDUBICE  7

 3 HUDÁČ J., ŠAMS O.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  2

 4 KLIMOVIČ V., KOTRBATÝ A.VK BLESK  6

 5 VALSA V., POPEK Š.KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK  3

trať posádka

jři 2x Čas jízdy: 13:05
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 35jízda:  34závod:

 1 ČÁP J., BABČAN V.VK SMÍCHOV  9

 2 BEREZOVSKIY A., KAUCKÝ L.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  1

 3 VURBS R., KUČERA J.VK  OHŘE  LOUNY  5

 4 HAVLÍČEK Š., HRSTKA J.LS BRNO  4

trať posádka

dci 2- Čas jízdy: 13:15
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 36jízda:  36závod:

 1 KUCHAŘ J., KLUKA M.VK OLOMOUC  8

 2 SEDLÁČEK M., SVÍTIL V.ČVK BRNO  6

 3 INGER J., VRÁTIL L.DĚČN+LYSÁ  7

 4 FRIEDL D., ZOULA M.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  2

 5 NEJEDLO V., OVEČKA T.VK SMÍCHOV  4

trať posádka

dci 2- Čas jízdy: 13:20
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 37jízda:  36závod:

 1 REJLEK D., VESELKA P.TJ NERATOVICE  5

 2 HOLÝ D., TKÁČ J.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  3

 3 KOŠŤÁL L., HALADY D.SVK  BŘECLAV  1

 4 ZAVŘEL M., ŠVÍK D.BOHEMIANS PRAHA  9

trať posádka

dci 4x- Čas jízdy: 13:25
1.- 3. ->F1

R1 38jízda:  37závod:

 1 VEIGL M., TISLICKÝ J. , KONVALINA M. , NÁPRAVNÍK J.NERA+MĚLN  6

 2 SVÍZELA M., SOLAŘ J. , ŠIMONÍK M. , HELLEBRAND J.OTRO+BOHM+UHHR  8

 3 TIKAL M., JAKOUBEK D. , VIČÍK F. , SELUCKÝ M.VK BLESK  9

 4 MELENA M., PAVLŮ V. , VAJNER M. , ZAJÍČEK M.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA 11

 5 ŠAMS D., KOPECKÝ J. , HEJNA J. , ZÁBRODSKÝ L.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L.  3

 6 KAMAN T., BARTOŠ J. , ZAPLETAL L. , HRUBÝ J.LS BRNO  4

trať posádka

dci 4x- Čas jízdy: 13:30
1.- 3. ->F1

R2 39jízda:  37závod:

 1 RAMPULA P., RAMPULA R. , HELEŠIC L. , KOUŘIL K.SVK  BŘECLAV  7

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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 2 KARÁSEK J., VONDRUS M. , BRŮŽEK T. , CINCIBUCH J.LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN  5

 3 KOSÍK O., TRHLÍK J. , NEBL P. , GAJDŮŠEK M.VK  PŘEROV 10

 4 KAUPA J., MIKULA P. , MALINA J. , NĚMEC J.ČVK PRAHA  1

 5 HAUK M., KOŠKA B. , JECH M. , CHLUPÁČ T.ČVK PARDUBICE  2

trať posádka

msen 1x Čas jízdy: 13:35
1.- 2. ->F1

R1 40jízda:  38závod:

 1 HLAVAČKA P.VK BLESK  4

 2 KUČERA F.ČVK PRAHA  9

 3 KUČERA J.LS BRNO 10

 4 ONDROUŠEK A.CHEMIČKA  ÚSTÍ N.L. 15

 5 JUHASZ G.KV KONDOR BRANDÝS  1

trať posádka

msen 1x Čas jízdy: 13:40
1.- 2. ->F1

R2 41jízda:  38závod:

 1 BEJBLÍK J.VK SMÍCHOV 12

 2 VIKTORA M.VK HODONÍN  3

 3 OŠKERA M.KVM  1881  MĚLNÍK  8

 4 CEMPÍREK F.VK SLAVIA  D ĚČÍN  6

 5 HINTNAUS J.BOHEMIANS PRAHA 13

trať posádka

msen 1x Čas jízdy: 13:45
1.- 2. ->F1

R3 42jízda:  38závod:

 1 SUSKÝ A.SVK  BŘECLAV 14

 2 ZETEK M.ČVK PARDUBICE  2

 3 ZITTA V.VK SLAVIA  PRAHA  5

 4 GRUBER M.KVS ŠTĚTÍ 11

ředitel závodu: Pecka Zden ěk
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